Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall Name
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Jesus Urtusuastegui
erik hanson
quinn roehl
Casey Shade
tanner schiller
Jonah Dafoe
Dylan Olson
loren howard
luke mager
jacob revier
shane wahlstrom
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Marc Archuleta
blair sandy

reo boston
Charlie Hapka
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Brian Gregoire
Matthew Todd
Josh Schmeichel
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Gabriel Houle
Brady Femling
tom heilman
Jacob Vaagen
Ellen Gregoire
Garret Swenson
isaac lundberg
Leigh Daley
jennifer jonhnson
travis steele
magen klair
blake alonzo

joe greiner
melanie hevel-olson
eric jonhnson
leighton fitch
Jason Gisselbeck
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daniel koller
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will elmore
jennifer Bartsch
Daniel Todd
missy heilman
daniel hanson
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nick hoskins
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Eric Townsend
misty anderson
beau I'heureux
becky remiger

Duane Letexier
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Christopher Mcmahon

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Old Timers 3K

City Bib No
27
74
77
26

Grand Forks ND 79
61
Bemidji MN 100
81
66
78
50
88
30
45
51
47
43
31
41
33
37
34
85
36
32
25
75
29
86
53
62
39
56
82
52
67
38
55
49
90
42
84
80
72
35
76
59
63
89
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

heather velde
kevin machayya
michelle lerson
lyndsey smith
kelly larson
amber buzick
eria hanson
Callie Navarathne
Jose CAStaneda
amy steele
Emma Friend
brooke nygaard
maria neset
preston nygaard
erin greiner

ane mager
melissa mager
eleri kerien

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Old Timers 3K

Bib No
46
60
48
58
83
87
65
28
40
54
44
68
73
69
57
71
70
64
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